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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 ePlan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

2 F&W Lawn Care & Landscaping Co. Terry Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666

3 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274

4 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114

5 United Contractors Midwest, Inc. Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

6 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

7 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

8 Hoerr Construction, Inc. David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com 309-691-6653 309-508-7990

9 The Pipco Companies, LTD Marie Wood mariew@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 309-692-0030

10 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

11 Maurer Stutz Curtis Lynn cjlynn@mstutz.com

12 Deltek Patricia Manarin publicrecords@deltek.com

13 Illinois Sales Manager Craig Bergman cbergman@stormwatersupply.net 563-549-0323

14 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

15 Construct Connect Katherine Bliss Katherine.Bliss@constructconnect.com 513-458-8509 866-570-8187

16 Buddy's Grounds Maint., Inc. Dexter Davis dexterdavis2@aol.com 309-824-9211

17 Team Dodge Jeff Soloman notify@quickbase.com; projectdata@construction.com

18 Bmi Contractors and Associates Justic hobson bmicontractors@yahoo.com 309-657-4469

19 JC Dillon Patrick Dan patrick@jcdilloninc.com 309-713-6787

Plan Holders List

Abington Street and Madison Avenue Pipe Culvert Replacement

TUESDAY OCTOBER 25, 2022 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA

  

mailto:eplan@eplanbidding.com
mailto:tmiller@fwlawncare.com
mailto:emool@starkcompanies.com
mailto:rileybaum@ottobaum.com
mailto:troy.saunders@ucm.biz
mailto:slowe@ilcivil.com
mailto:projects@siba-agc.org
mailto:dsteffen@hoerr.com
mailto:mariew@pipco-co.com
mailto:rodney@cngconcrete.com
mailto:cjlynn@mstutz.com
mailto:publicrecords@deltek.com
mailto:cbergman@stormwatersupply.net
mailto:bruce@knappconcrete.com
mailto:Katherine.Bliss@constructconnect.com
mailto:dexterdavis2@aol.com
mailto:notify@quickbase.com;%20projectdata@construction.com
mailto:bmicontractors@yahoo.com
mailto:patrick@jcdilloninc.com

